
table of contents

7

Spare parts and prices  |  243

scalamobil / scalacombi

scalamobil S35/S38	 244

Components	 244

Drive unit	 245

E-Box	 246

Battery	 247

Battery tray	 248

Wheel	 249

Brakes	 250

Handle	 251

scalacombi S36/S39	 252

scalacombi	 252

scalaport X7 für S35	 253

scalachair X3	 254

Components	 254

scalamobil accessories	 255

Anti tippers	 255

scalacombi eco S34	 256

Components	 256

Drive unit housing	 257

Drive unit housing	 258

Drive unit gear box battery	 259

Drive unit gear box	 260

Drive unit gear box	 261

Wheel	 262

Brake	 263

Seat unit	 264

Foot rest	 265

Handle	 266



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

244  |  Spare parts and prices

1520387

1520992

1520385

1456795

1520559

1520560

1519809

1520182

1456776

Components

scalamobil S35/S38

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456776	 Immobiliser key A10/E35/E36/V25 grey	 pcs	  11,80   

1456795	 Programming key scalamobil/scalacombi	 pcs	  1,85   

1519809	 Charger 24V 1,0A with main cable EU	 pcs	  114,80   

1520182	 Mains cable for charger 1.0A EU	 pcs	  21,60   

1520385	 Drive unit scalamobil S35	 pcs	  4.591,45   

1520387	 Handle complete S35/S38	 pcs	  704,05   

1520389	 Battery pack S35/S36/S38/S39	 pcs	  160,00   

1520559	 Documentation Kit S35/S38 multilingual	 pcs	  25,00   

1520560	 Documentation Kit S35/S38 German	 pcs	  15,00   

1520992	 Drive unit scalamobil S38/S39	 pcs	  5.182,15   



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  245

Drive unit

1456854 1456646 2 mm
1456648 10 mm

1457767

1456789

1456185

1463454

1461655

1456873

1463458

1457770

1489247

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456185	 Locking ring 14 x 1	 pcs	  0,15   

1456646	 Spacer ring 2mm	 pcs	  0,65   

1456648	 Spacer ring 10mm	 pcs	  0,65   

1456789	 Distance socket scalamobil lower mounting	 pcs	  1,50   

1456854	 Set collar galvanized for scalamobil	 pcs	  10,70   

1456873	 Screws and bolts for mounting of upper bolts scalamobil (without bolts)	 pcs	  1,50   

1457767	 Lower bolt scalamobil (Dummy Code)	 pcs	  22,35   

1457770	 Upper bolts scalamobil (Dummy Code)	 pcs	  32,65   

1461655	 Side shell cover scalamobil S35	 pcs	  1,55   

1463454	 Device feet scalamobil S35	 pcs	  3,15   

1463458	 Rubber protector housing scalamobil	 pcs	  4,10   

1489247	 Adjusting ring set for scalamobil/viamobil	 pcs	  16,95   

scalamobil S35/S38



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

246  |  Spare parts and prices

1457281

1520353

1456876

1461741

1459071

1520045

1519841

1520043

1520952

E-Box

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456876	 Cover for electronic box scalamobil S35	 pcs	  7,40   

1457281	 Circuit board scalamobil IQ-Feature with bearing sensor	 pcs	  379,00   

1459071	 Cylinder head screw DIN 912 - M 4 x 12 - 8.8	 pcs	  0,40   

1461741	 Sticker „Operating cover“ scalamobil S35	 pcs	  1,30   

1519841	 Label warning advice scalamobil	 pcs	  1,00   

1520043	 Ejot Easyboss 50 x 3,5 x 8	 pcs	  1,35   

1520045	 Ejot Delta PT Screw 50 x 18-AZK	 pcs	  0,30   

1520353	 Housing E-Box S35/S36	 pcs	  16,35   

1520952	 Circuit board scalamobil S38 IQ-Feature with bearing sensor	 pcs	  383,00   

scalamobil S35/S38



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  247

1520389 

1456799

1461707

1456389

1463672

1466248

1592407

1519643

Battery

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456389	 Fuse 15 A	 pcs	  1,55   

1456799	 Batteries scalamobil complete	 pcs	  112,00   

1456875	 Locking mechanism battery pack scalamobil	 pcs	  3,30   

1461707	 Releasing device battery scalamobil	 pcs	  3,30   

1465938	 Fuse PICO II 2.5 A Littelfuse Serie 473	 pcs	  2,90   

1466248	 Pressure spring VD-052G	 pcs	  0,35   

1519643	 Fuse 4A for ciruit board of battery S35	 pcs	  1,55   

1520389	 Battery pack S35/S36/S38/S39	 pcs	  160,00   

1592407	 #NV	 pcs	  33,50   

scalamobil S35/S38



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

248  |  Spare parts and prices

1520349

1456877

1520348

1520342
1520343

1463533

Battery tray

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456877	 Carrying handle scalamobil	 pcs	  6,40   

1463533	 Screw Ejot PT K 40 x 16 WN 1451	 pcs	  0,15   

1520342	 Sticker „scalamobil“ motor unit S35	 pcs	  1,30   

1520343	 Sticker „scalacombi“ motor unit S36	 pcs	  1,30   

1520348	 Adapter/Cover for carrying handle S35/S36	 pcs	  14,75   

1520349	 Chute for battery pack S35/S36/S38/S39	 pcs	  20,90   

scalamobil S35/S38



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  249

1456806

1456792

1463684

1490524

1467005
1467006
1467007

1463690

1490209

1490058

1520968

1592719

1520958

1464450 14644521464451

1456676

1463662

S38

Wheel

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456676	 Tyre scalamobil S28/S38	 pcs	  69,10   

1456792	 Tyre for scalamobil S35/S34	 pcs	  51,00   

1456806	 Magnet holder scalamobil S35	 pcs	  58,15   

1463662	 Countersunk head screw DIN 7991 - M 4 x 14 - 8.8	 pcs	  0,40   

1463684	 Screw for rim - M 4 x 18	 pcs	  0,20   

1463690	 Screw M 5 x 16	 pcs	  0,15   

1464450	 Outer wheel scalamobil S35 complete	 pcs	  129,55   

1464451	 Inner wheel scalamobil S35 left complete	 pcs	  129,55   

1464452	 Inner wheel scalamobil S35 right complete	 pcs	  129,55   

1490058	 Hub cover S34/S35 beamless	 pcs	  22,90   

1490524	 Selftapping countersink screw	 pcs	  0,10   

1490525	 Selftapping countersink screw	 pcs	  0,15   

1520957	 Rim scalamobil S38	 pcs	  96,00   

1520958	 Rim outer wheel scalamobil S38	 pcs	  97,45   

1592719	 Magnet holder scalamobil S38/S39	 pcs	  73,90   

scalamobil S35/S38



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

250  |  Spare parts and prices

1520474

1520391         

1520394 

1520769
1520770

1465336

1519727

1520253

1461721

1461721

1521000
1520999

Brakes

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1461721	 Washer	 pcs	  1,15   

1465336	 Ball bearing compensation disc EPL13	 pcs	  0,30   

1519727	 Countersunk head screw DIN 7991 M 5 x 16 - 8.8	 pcs	  0,25   

1520253	 Ejot Delta PT-Screw WN 5454-45 x 12-A2K	 pcs	  0,25   

1520391	 Brake wheel S35/S36	 pcs	  10,70   

1520394	 Brake lining S35/S36	 pcs	  11,70   

1520474	 Tension Spring brake scalamobil S35	 pcs	  2,85   

1520769	 Brake scalamobil S35/S36 right complete	 pcs	  168,95   

1520770	 brake scalamobil S35/S36 left complete	 pcs	  168,95   

1520999	 Brake scalamobil S38 left complete	 pcs	  165,00   

1521000	 Brake scalamobil S38 right complete	 pcs	  165,00   

scalamobil S35/S38



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  251

1520387
1520388

Handle

1456217

1520502

1520363

1520495

1520470

1520501

1520469

1520345

1463679

1520494

1520443
1490801

1520359 1520498

1520354

1520496

1520499

1520509
1520444

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456217	 Countersunk head screw DIN 7991 - M 6 x 45 - 8.8	 pcs	  0,50   

1456567	 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 8 WN 1451	 pcs	  0,15   

1463679	 ISO 2338 - A - 6 M 6 x 30 - St	 pcs	  0,40   

1490801	 Alber Logo 17 x 17mm	 pcs	  1,25   

1520345	 Adapter for guidance of lever S35/S36	 pcs	  10,70   

1520354	 SoftTouch cushion S35/S36	 pcs	  27,60   

1520359	 Cover Bridge S35/S36	 pcs	  20,90   

1520362	 Sticker Display S35/S36	 pcs	  4,60   

1520363	 Silicone switch on/off S35/S36	 pcs	  3,55   

1520387	 Handle complete S35/S38	 pcs	  704,05   

1520388	 Handle complete S36/S39	 pcs	  704,05   

1520443	 Sticker „scalamobil“ for handle S35	 pcs	  2,90   

1520444	 Cover	 pcs	  5,40   

1520469	 Distance bush	 pcs	  1,50   

1520470	 Clamp lever for lateral adjustment S35/S36	 pcs	  19,70   

1520495	 Circuit board Display S35/S36	 pcs	  50,75   

1520496	 Handle S35 left hand side with selector switch for drive direction up/down	 pcs	  174,65   

1520498	 Handle S35 right hand side with drive switch	 pcs	  174,65   

1520499	 Hand wheel S35 connection motor unit	 pcs	  17,50   

1520501	 Nut	 pcs	  2,15   

1520502	 Guidance for lever of lateral adjustment S35	 pcs	  6,05   

1520509	 Hand wheel for heightadjustment S35 (kit)	 pcs	  18,50   

scalamobil S35/S38



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

252  |  Spare parts and prices

1456453

 1520503

1520472

 1520505

1520508

1520506

1520538

1565528
1520386

1566469

1520499

 1520346

scalacombi

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456453	 Steering wheels scalacombi/scalaport	 pcs	  29,40   

1520346	 Clamp for backrest	 pcs	  1,50   

1520386	 Drive unit scalacombi S36	 pcs	  5.007,85   

1520455	 Headrest S35/S36	 pcs	  165,00   

1520472	 Seat plate S36 (padded)	 pcs	  163,35   

1520499	 Hand wheel S35 connection motor unit	 pcs	  17,50   

1520503	 Arm rest S36	 pcs	  25,30   

1520505	 Backrest for scalacombi S36	 pcs	  174,65   

1520506	 Hand wheel seat unit scalacombi S36	 pcs	  13,00   

1520508	 Footrest S36	 pcs	  59,50   

1520538	 Bottom part, assembled	 pcs	  138,75   

1564990	 Chest shoulder belt scalacombi S36/S39, consisting of 2 automatic belt retractors  

		  and height adjustable buckles on handle	 pcs	  320,00   

1565509	 Lap Belt (Automatic) for scalacombi S36	 pcs	  140,00   

1565528	 Footrest scalacombi S36 complete (replacement)	 pcs	  242,00   

1566469	 Seat Unit scalacombi S36	 pcs	  368,00   

 1520455

scalacombi S36/S39



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  253

1490083

1456404

1490077

1490076

1463436

1490186

1490161
1490162

1456453

1490184

1456185

1490186

14901841490185

1458895

1519489

1490093
1490098

1520507

scalaport X7 für S35

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456185	 Locking ring 14 x 1	 pcs	  0,15   

1456404	 Pressure spring for adjustment knob	 pcs	  1,15   

1456453	 Steering wheels scalacombi/scalaport	 pcs	  29,40   

1458895	 Locking ring 25 x 1,2	 pcs	  0,15   

1463436	 Cylinder head screw  M 10 x 25 - 8.8	 pcs	  0,80   

1490076	 Clamping mechanism wheelchair frame right side	 pcs	  79,50   

1490077	 Clamping mechanism wheelchair frame left side	 pcs	  79,50   

1490083	 Brake pad X7	 pcs	  2,95   

1490093	 Rubber pad X7 small	 pcs	  2,95   

1490098	 Rubber pad X7 large	 pcs	  2,95   

1490161	 Adaptation Bracket X7 right for S30 incl. snatch	 pcs	  41,15   

1490162	 Adaptation Bracket X7 left for S30	 pcs	  34,30   

1490184	 Rod X7	 pcs	  15,00   

1490185	 Spacer brass X7	 pcs	  2,35   

1490186	 Spacer X7	 pcs	  3,95   

1519489	 Magnet X7	 pcs	  7,40   

1520507	 Clamping mechanism X7 for S35	 pcs	  336,85   

scalaport X7 für S35



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

254  |  Spare parts and prices

1456355

1456251

1456866

1456862

1458178 

1456867

1456371

1456868

1456452

1456850

1458179

1456864

1456412

1456870

1456406

1456191

1463386

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456191	 Cylinder head screw DIN 912 - M 6 x 20	 pcs	  0,15   

1456251	 Armrest for scalachair X3	 pcs	  57,50   

1456355	 Cushion seat and back for scalachair X3	 pcs	  140,90   

1456371	 Ball bearing 28 x 12 x 8mm	 pcs	  6,30   

1456406	 Quickpin quick release bolt	 pcs	  21,85   

1456412	 Clamping lever for push handles for scalachair X3	 pcs	  24,10   

1456452	 Wheel for scalachair X3	 pcs	  24,10   

1456850	 Pair of push handles for scalachair X3 left and right	 pcs	  110,00   

1456862	 Armrest for scalachair X3 left and right	 pcs	  61,25   

1456864	 Holding device for handles upper part scalachair X3	 pcs	  53,45   

1456866	 Release lever for scalachair X3	 pcs	  210,80   

1456867	 Footrest for scalachair X3 with anti-slip cover pad	 pcs	  35,90   

1456868	 Steering linkage scalachair X3	 pcs	  55,40   

1456870	 Holding device for handles lower part scalachair X3	 pcs	  50,10   

1458178	 Seat for scalachair X3	 pcs	  73,85   

1458179	 Backrest for scalachair X3 grey without cushion RAL 7040	 pcs	  73,85   

1463386	 Footrest fixation for scalachair X3	 pcs	  276,60   

scalachair X3

Components



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  255

1489366

1489365

1467845
1467846

1519603

1459944

1456914

1456406

1456915

12/
15 

mm

1456233

1456183

1456924

1519747 
1519748 scalamobil accessories

Anti tippers

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456183	 Washer DIN 125 - A 6,4	 pcs	  0,05   

1456233	 Cylinder head screw M 6 x 20	 pcs	  0,25   

1456406	 Quickpin quick release bolt	 pcs	  21,85   

1456914	 Fixation set 2 x 12mm for anti-tippers	 pcs	  46,45   

1456915	 Fixation set 2 x 15mm for anti-tippers	 pcs	  46,45   

1456924	 Toothed bar for anti-tippers e-fix	 pcs	  14,40   

1459944	 Washer DIN 988 - 10 x 16 x 1	 pcs	  0,05   

1467845	 Support angle right for anti-tippers	 pcs	  19,00   

1467846	 Support angle left for anti-tippers	 pcs	  19,00   

1489365	 Wheel for anti-tippers complete	 pcs	  2,40   

1489366	 Slide rod anti-tippers mounted	 pcs	  20,60   

1519603	 Securing disk DIN 6799-Gr.8 vz	 pcs	  0,05   

1519747	 Anti-tippers without jack-up function 12mm (pair)	 pcs	  262,00   

1519748	 Anti-tippers without jack-up function 15mm (pair)	 pcs	  262,00   



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

256  |  Spare parts and prices

Components

scalacombi eco S34

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456776	 Immobiliser key A10/E35/E36/V25 grey	 pcs	  11,80   

1519564	 Footrest S34	 pcs	  257,40   

1519596	 Arm rest left S34	 pcs	  42,85   

1519597	 Arm rest right S34	 pcs	  42,85   

1519706	 Handlebar S34 complete	 pcs	  469,00   

1519707	 Drive unit scalacombi S34	 pcs	  3.105,00   

1519719	 Handle bar S34 without backrest	 pcs	  325,80   

1519797	 Seat unit S34	 pcs	  349,00   

1519799	 Documentation Kit S34 multilingual	 pcs	  25,00   

1519809	 Charger 24V 1,0A with main cable EU	 pcs	  114,80   

scalacombi eco

1519596

1519564

1519719

1519597

1519707

1456776

1519809

1519799

1519706

1519797



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  257

1519693

1463516

1519591

1519635

1519592

1463520

1491037

1519633

1519637

1519636

1520043

14519756

1467418

1520044

Drive unit housing

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1463516	 Screw Ejot PT KA 30 x 5 WN	 pcs	  0,15   

1463520	 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 14 WN	 pcs	  0,15   

1467418	 Membrane e-fix E25/E26	 pcs	  6,00   

1491037	 Front housing motor unit S34	 pcs	  97,20   

1519591	 LED of immobiliser	 pcs	  20,00   

1519592	 Main circuit board S34	 pcs	  291,60   

1519633	 Charging socket with cable S34	 pcs	  13,20   

1519635	 Connector S34	 pcs	  13,80   

1519636	 Battery cable (negative pole)	 pcs	  4,95   

1519637	 Battery cable (positive pole)	 pcs	  14,30   

1519693	 On/Off switch S34	 pcs	  25,70   

1519756	 Holder for charging socket	 pcs	  1,25   

1520043	 Ejot Easyboss 50 x 3,5 x 8	 pcs	  1,35   

1520044	 Ejot Easyboss 50 x 2,5 x 11	 pcs	  2,00   

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

258  |  Spare parts and prices

Drive unit housing

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1466990	 Screw Remform 4 x 30 WN	 pcs	  0,15   

1491041	 Rubber protector for housing S34	 pcs	  8,40   

1519580	 Label „scalacombi eco“	 pcs	  9,85   

1519634	 Connecting cable cirucit board S34	 pcs	  28,60   

1519720	 Light conductor status bar display S34	 pcs	  9,85   

1519725	 Housing motor unit S34 with light conductor label and rubber protectors	 pcs	  66,30   

1519693

1490503

1463516

1519591

1519635

1519592

1463520

1491037

1519633

1463691
1519637

1519636

1463691

1519634

1519720

1519580

14910411466990

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  259

1456613

1456799

1489287

1489290

1461226

Drive unit gear box battery

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456613	 Foam rubber small	 pcs	  0,20   

1456799	 Batteries scalamobil complete	 pcs	  112,00   

1461226	 Rubber pad for battery S34	 pcs	  1,50   

1489287	 Velcro strap 350mm black	 pcs	  4,50   

1489290	 Velcro strap 500mm black	 pcs	  4,50   

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

260  |  Spare parts and prices

Drive unit gear box

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456184	 Washer DIN 125	 pcs	  0,05   

1463393	 Securing disk  DIN 6799	 pcs	  0,55   

1463653	 Cylinder head screw DIN 912 - M 8 x 25	 pcs	  0,95   

1519593	 Motor unit S34	 pcs	  668,95   

1519605	 Frame S34	 pcs	  451,75   

1519646	 Punch climbing mechanism S34	 pcs	  17,25   

1519717	 Rubber pad for punch S34	 pcs	  9,85   

1519727	 Countersunk head screw DIN 7991 M 5 x 16 - 8.8	 pcs	  0,25   

1520777	 Wheel S34	 pcs	  2,80   

1519593

1519605

1463653

1456184

1519646

1519717
1520777

1463393

1519727

1491032

1467093

1519577

1519588

1519576
1459412

1456184

151957415195751463686

1519568

1461699

1519718

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  261

Drive unit gear box

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456184	 Washer DIN 125	 pcs	  0,05   

1459412	 Cylinder head screw DIN 912 - M 8 x 35	 pcs	  0,35   

1461699	 Toothed wheel scalamobil S35/S34	 pcs	  11,70   

1463686	 Torx screw DIN 7991 - M 5 x 12	 pcs	  0,20   

1467093	 Countersunk head screw M 4 x 10	 pcs	  0,60   

1491032	 Excenter S34	 pcs	  75,45   

1519568	 Chain S34 (30 elements)	 pcs	  17,25   

1519574	 Rubber pad for bracket of motor unit S34	 pcs	  3,95   

1519575	 Bush for bracket of motor unit S34	 pcs	  2,95   

1519576	 Blank sheet for bracket of motor unit S34	 pcs	  6,90   

1519577	 Cover for Excenter S34	 pcs	  15,35   

1519588	 Brake shaft S34	 pcs	  20,60   

1519718	 Bearing	 pcs	  14,30   

1519593

1519605

1463653

1456184

1519646

1519717
1520777

1463393

1519727

1491032

1467093

1519577

1519588

1519576
1459412

1456184

151957415195751463686

1519568

1461699

1519718

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

262  |  Spare parts and prices

Wheel

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456792	 Tyre for scalamobil S35/S34	 pcs	  51,00   

1463683	 Screw hubcap - M 3 x 8	 pcs	  0,15   

1463684	 Screw for rim - M 4 x 18	 pcs	  0,20   

1490058	 Hub cover S34/S35 beamless	 pcs	  22,90   

1490209	 Rim outer wheel scalamobil S35/S34	 pcs	  94,85   

1520151	 Bearing 61806-2RS	 pcs	  5,90   

1456792

1463684

1463683

1490209

1490058

1464450 14644521464451

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  263

1456880

1490956

1456417

1461721

1519727

14572791457278

1520474

1520391         

1520394 

15207691520770

1465336

1519727

1520253

1461721

1461721

Brake

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1461721	 Washer	 pcs	  1,15   

1465336	 Ball bearing compensation disc EPL13	 pcs	  0,30   

1519727	 Countersunk head screw DIN 7991 M 5 x 16 - 8.8	 pcs	  0,25   

1520253	 Ejot Delta PT-Screw WN 5454-45 x 12-A2K	 pcs	  0,25   

1520391	 Brake wheel S35/S36	 pcs	  10,70   

1520394	 Brake lining S35/S36	 pcs	  11,70   

1520474	 Tension Spring brake scalamobil S35	 pcs	  2,85   

1520769	 Brake scalamobil S35/S36 right complete	 pcs	  168,95   

1520770	 brake scalamobil S35/S36 left complete	 pcs	  168,95   

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

264  |  Spare parts and prices

Seat unit

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456181	 Securing disk S - 3 - FSt	 pcs	  0,05   

1456183	 Washer DIN 125 - A 6,4	 pcs	  0,05   

1456191	 Cylinder head screw DIN 912 - M 6 x 20	 pcs	  0,15   

1456807	 Seat plate with cushion scalacombi	 pcs	  136,95   

1519586	 Spacer for backrest S34	 pcs	  1,00   

1519587	 Clamp for backrest S34	 pcs	  2,30   

1519711	 Backrest S34	 pcs	  137,20   

1456191

1456181

1519567

1456807
1456183

1456191

1519587

1519711

1519586

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018

scala

7

Spare parts and prices  |  265

Foot rest

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456184	 Washer DIN 125	 pcs	  0,05   

1456225	 Washer DIN 125 - A10,5	 pcs	  0,15   

1460350	 Cylinder head screw DIN 7984 - M 8 x 16	 pcs	  0,55   

1519594	 Castor wheel S34	 pcs	  24,60   

1521167	 Adjustment knob scalacombi eco S34	 pcs	  12,50   

1456184

1460350

1519594

1456225

1521167

scalacombi eco S34



Status 01.01.2018.

scala

266  |  Spare parts and prices

1459302

1491035

1519669

1489535

1519937

1519580

1489778

1519638

1463520

1519937

1519719

1491040

1519578

1456416

1520499

Handle

Order number	 Description	 Qty	  Net in EUR

1456416	 Adjustment knob scalamobil scalamobil	 pcs	  11,75   

1459302	 Cylinder head screw DIN 912 - M 6 x 25	 pcs	  0,15   

1463520	 Screw Ejot PT K 30 x 14 WN	 pcs	  0,15   

1489535	 Plug for handle S34	 pcs	  0,55   

1489778	 Sticker „Alber“ 28 x 28mm	 pcs	  1,05   

1491035	 Clamp for handle S34	 pcs	  17,25   

1491040	 Profile cover for stanchion handle S34	 pcs	  4,95   

1519573	 Reception tube for handle S34	 pcs	  85,80   

1519578	 Stanchion for handle S34	 pcs	  97,20   

1519580	 Label „scalacombi eco“	 pcs	  9,85   

1519638	 Sprialcable with toggle switch S34	 pcs	  62,95   

1519669	 Handle S34 with soft cover	 pcs	  97,20   

1519719	 Handle bar S34 without backrest	 pcs	  325,80   

1519937	 Cover S34	 pcs	  27,40   

1520499	 Hand wheel S35 connection motor unit	 pcs	  17,50   

scalacombi eco S34


